For: Nagar Palika Parishad, Bahraich

(Executive Officer)




As per our accountants report of even date
Forsmmmuu,&am

For: Nagar Palika Parishad, Bahraich

(Executive Officer)



Tax Revenue
Assigned Revenues and Compensations
Rental Income from Municipal Properties
Fees & User charges

Sale & Hire charges

Grants, Contributions and Subsidies
Income from Investments

Interest eamed

Other Income

Establishment expenses

Administrative expenses

Operations & Maintenance

Interest & Finance Expenses

Programme Expenses

Revenue Grants, Contributions & subsidies
Provisions & Write Off

Miscellaneous Expenses

Depriciation

Gross Surplus/(Deficit) of Income over Expenditure before Prior Pericd ltems
Add : Prior period items 118

Gross Surplus/(Deficit) of Income over Expenditure after Prior Period Items
Less : Transferred to Reserve Funds

As per our accountants report of even date
For: Sachin Agrawal & Gupta For: Nagar Palika Parishad, Bahraich

(Executive Officer)




Tax Revenue
Assigned Revenue & Compensations
Rental Incomes from Municipal Properties

Fees & User Charges
Sale & Hire Charges
Revenues , Grants , Contribution and
Subsidies

Income from Investments

Interest Earned

Other Income

As per our accountants report of even date

For: Sachin Agrawal & Gupta

: ! For: Nagar Palika Parishad, Bahraich

(Executive Officer)



edule -1

Tax Revenue
Amountin Rs.
Water Tax & House Tax | Water Dues
g Balance 1,61,49,222 | 1,01,18,748
ed During The Year 54,50,253 5,22,930
‘Received During the year 38,50,906 1,09,509 |




dule |-2: Assigned Revenues & Compensations
(Amountin Rs)
ad Duties collected by others

sation in lieu of Taxes / duties 2
sations in lieu of Concessions 2




%edule |-3: Rental Income from Municipal Properties

Amount in Rs.

36,900

34,020

7,88,638

27,400

2,410




hedule |-4: Fees & User Charges

ot Receipt

Amountin Rs.

_ 51‘540

6,498

er Fee

15,195

Tax

29,060

2n Receipt

3,17,390

38,400

1,21,48,185

93,271

60,000

2,67,195

7,000




sedule |-5; Sale: & Hire

Amountin Rs.

1,15,200
2,080
25,873
81,969
1,470
4,521
7,500




chedule I-6: Grants, Contributions and Subsidies

Amountin Rs.

3,29,14.350

10,40,000

11,94,79,886

1,40,45,112




chedule |-7: Income from Investments




Schedule |-8: Interest earned

Amountin Rs.

axes
r- Revenues

ry of revenues written off

Income

Sub-Total Income (a)|() 0

Expenses

of Taxes
nd of Other - Revenuses

I Expenses

Sub-Total Income (b)[( 0







Schedule I-10: Establishment expenses

Amount in Rs.

" 32,172

7,600

ISlamp duty p | account nirman exp 1,07,99,068
|Stamp duty rastrikrat bank account nirman exp 5,26,293
Vehiole Repair 9,23,353
|Petro 1,87,025
[s:;ﬂware Development 99,990
IO'lher Expenses 3,41,750
|Gamputer Purchase 3,08,992
Iuaetfng Expenses 15,504
lstatbnary 1,05,919
|Blankets 96,000
Telephone Expenses 35,423
Uniform Expenses 92,147
Travelling 42,886
Stamps 1,000
{Examination Fee 23,122




Schedule [-11: Administrative Expenses

Amountin Rs.

Total mpyee Cost Paid uring year | - ,39,78,?08

|Less: Employee Cost of Previous year paid during the year 43,91,359

Add: Employee Cost of Current year paid during the next year 65,22,810




Schedule I-12: Operations & Maintenance
Amountin Rs.

49,261

96,750

1,09,611

1,72,848

18,06,700

1454319

2274833

3,94,204

: 890817

Thos Appsist Prabandhan 70,72,061

Civic (Nagariy Sudhar ) Development 444,345

Supply 14,74526

Area Development Expenses 4,15,92,498

'.ym‘ng 1,33.191

Fdal Upkam purchase 18,400

Phael Petrol charges 1745122

Prainaga Cleaning 11,00,800

Plhaf Citizen Suvidha 15,03,665

Paﬂiddes Purchase 7,600
Firawood ( Alaw) charges 72600

IGooIar. Fan Purchase 7,300

{Community Development 51,768




Schedule I-13: Interest & Finance Charges

Ilnmrw on Loans from State Government

Ilnteresi on Loans from Govemment Bodies & associations

Iln&aresi on Loans from Intemational Agencies

hntaresl on Loans from Banks & Other Financial Institutions

|01her Interest

IBank Charges

Amountin Rs.

~=NIL—




Schedule I-14: Programme Expenses

Share in programme of others




Schedule I-15: Grants, Contribution and Subsidies

Amountin Rs.




edule 1-16: Provisions and Write off

Amountin Rs.

. 2 .ib s oL A- A
isions for Doubtful receivables

n for other Assels

nues written off ~NIL--

ts written off

llaneous Expense written off

ix Hl o vt =




edule I-17: Miscellaneous Expenses

s on disposal of Assets

on disposal of Investments

in Value of Investments

Amountin Rs.

- =NIL-



Sub-Total Income (a)




